
Health Advocate Roster 2023-24

Name Email

Avery House Advocates

Kenji Nakagawa knakagaw@caltech.edu

Paul Jean-Sebastien jspaul@caltech.edu

Inhoo Lee illee@caltech.edu

Nathan Ng nng@caltech.edu

Haruna Tomono haruna@caltech.edu

Alexis Wang alexisw@caltech.edu

Lian (Ann) Zhu lzzhu@caltech.edu

Blacker House Advocates

Jadelynn Dao jdao@caltech.edu

Tessa Pierce tpierce@caltech.edu

Sylvia Wang swang8@caltech.edu

Aditee Prabhtendolkar aditee@caltech.edu

Kayton Truong kayton@caltech.edu

Winter Pearson winter@caltech.edu

Dabney House Advocates

Cellie Cap clcap@caltech.edu

Jessie Gan jgan@caltech.edu

Laurent Andrea Torres Sauceda ltorress@caltech.edu

Fleming House Advocates

Sophie Elam selam@caltech.edu

Roy Jiang rjiang@caltech.edu

Elizabeth Field efield@caltech.edu

Halle Blend hblend@caltech.edu



Guatam Chawla gchawla@caltech.edu

Kate Thompson ksthomps@caltech.edu

Lloyd House Advocates

Saumya Chauhan schauhan@caltech.edu

Suleka Kishore suleka@caltech.edu

Mabel Lu mabeljlu@caltech.edu

Caden Mikkelsen cmikkels@caltech.edu

Andy Sun ajsun@caltech.edu

Claire Zhang ckzhang@caltech.edu

Page House Advocates

Thandolwenkosi Nkala tnkala@caltech.edu

Ekta Patel epatel@caltech.edu

Bridget Yang bcyang@caltech.edu

Rickett House Advocates

Bertha Mireles bmireles@caltech.edu

Antonia Victor Machado de Oliveira amachado@caltech.edu

Wentao (Tao) Zhang wzzhang@caltech.edu

Venerable House Advocates

Suchitra Dara sdara@caltech.edu

Sahithi Ankireddy sankired@caltech.edu

Alex Burr aburr@caltech.edu

Emily Choe ecchoe@caltech.edu

Sophie Dalfonzo sdalfonz@caltech.edu

Randy Ngo randy@caltech.edu

Tiba Hamza thamza@caltech.edu

Maisha Khanum mkhanum@caltech.edu

Sara Razavi (unaffiliated) srazavi@caltech.edu




